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PEFEEH
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T— AU B
FIE-SEAETESHS
EHLEHR
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TE-HEREEEHE
BRHEH
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INBEE-BRYEIESHE
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13 A 5 15 SR 3
J73)—v—hEHHK
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5
3,820,338 %t
3,809,228 %t
1,457,371 &F
937,215 #F
619,711 &F
592,573 &
515,080 &F
411,200 &F
288,042 &F
243,360 #F
233,101 &F
217,601 &F
122,539 &F
100,152 &F
95,716 ¥F
83,295 &F
81,067 £t
79,842 ¥
79,243 &F
77,206 3F
71,063 #F
69,983
68,474 T
61,300 &F
56,692 #F
56,562 #F
55,095 &F
55,037 &F
54,463 F
53,304 ¥F
52,295 &F
49,792 &F
42,794 &F
38,777 ¥F
36,847 ¥F
34,839 &F
33,478
31,988 &
31,114 #F
28,972 BF
26,985
24,924 ¥
24127 BF
24,069 F
24,030 #F
20,965
20,325 &F
20,228 #F
20,095 #%
20,033
19,499 &F
19,400 &F
19,297 &F
18,833 &F
17,409 &F
17,107 &F

2014
2014
2008
2014
2014
2014
2014
2008
2014
2016
2014
2016
2016
2012
2014
2014
2016
2016
2008
2016
2014
2014
2012
2013
2018
2014
2014
2014
2016
2008
2007
2014
2014
2010
2012
2008
2014
2017
2014
2016
2014
2014
2017
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2017
2018
2014
2013
2016
2014
2018
2010
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A—Y U ESHHK
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FRYE-TAITINEEHE
AR E&H%k

EERER TR
BEEIEH

HBIESE

KIEH

INFUOTEEEE

R
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RTILETEL

NV EBIESHE

KEEEH

E/EH
EXEREYNIEEELEMY
BARIE &

RIRYBRE
XEBEESHH

TS5 A BEHE

R RTEL

LM
CD-DVD-La—KJE/E &%k
NI TR X EFHEK
FAHIEABEH

Ak ek

Bt oRIEHE
H—DILKY O R TEEHE
NIN—H—av T TEEK
ST HRTILEFE

Ny RT VBT
BREEERRH
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HhL—RBIESHH

SR

RybLayTTEEHE
AR—YI5TH

R— Lt 32— [EEHH
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F— Lt a—[EE
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HEEES

YO R ESH

F— Lt 3—BEEEH
EEIS

16,551 &F
14,326 &F
14,070 &F
14,055 &F
13,837 &F
13,693 &F
13,212 &F
12,846 &
11,604 &F
11,497 &F
11,329 &F
11,140 &F
11,110 £t
10,986 &F
10,751 %
10,422 &F
10,222 &F
10,101 &F
10,060 &F
9,176 ¥F
9,097 &F
8,958 &f
8,944 BT
8,360 B
7,864 &F
7,782 &F
7,537 &F
7,380 &F
7119 %%
6,955 &F
6,821 &F
6,753 &F
6,633 &F
6,364 &
6,269 &F
5972 &F
5,670 &F
5576 &F
5,570 &F
5493 &F
5401 &F
5,060 %
5,045 &F
4902 &F
4815 &F
4,695 1%
4542 BT
4376 EF
4347 &F
4,041 %
3,564 %t
3,450 &F
3,230 #F
3,165 &
3,156 &F
3,094 &F
3,089 #F

2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2018
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2011
2014
2014
2017
2012
2016
2015
2012
2014
2012
2016
2012
2015
2016
2016
2017
2014
2014
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2014
2016
2014
2016
2014
2013
2012
2013
2011
2014
2014
2012
2015
2016
2014
2008
2009
2016
2014
2014
2008
2009
2014
2013



H—)LKIESHE
TIRFILRTE&%k
LUBIVE TATEESHSK
JIL7BREGH

TILDEH

A — B
SR T TESHE
RXesl/E

B AR E B &S
BliG - EHEEH

BRIESHK
BEE-IBER—/IN\—E&
RIS
EEETERYK
TZAHE
TSUTAYAJE %%
HANEEER
FA)—X T H X EHE
ERN—H—EEHH
Kh—JLa—E—JE4E
LETSEHL 3
RB—/\y Y Aa—E—[EEHH
SREA—F—FYIEEHE
CoCo=HEEBIEEHM
Y—TSURTESH
tAa—<—FESHH ‘
oYX —TSARF XU IEHE
EMTEERL

am/pm/E EH %K
R R
HAE)VIEHK

A [EEHEK

BB E &S

SHOP99[E &%

A= y0OjES
N=—XEHE

A HNBENE [ESHEL

RO FILESHE

A EEIG
TaA T ILIEEE
OaRN7-ITIYIUTEEE
INPL 2R L

BRI BE 25

INLETEEEH

TV RN A ESEEL
AOKIJE &%k
COCO'SIE&H %K
NI B ESHE

A—k\ VO X [EEHEL
YIL BT I —TESHE
SAMAUTEE
ATO—/\YrEEHE
TN R EEHEL

RIS ESHE
AY—TI[EEHE

A1F U IESHH

AT 7 IESHE

2,982 &F
2,884 &
2,786 &F
2,660 &F
2,657 &F
2,450 &F
2,263 &F
2,035 &
1,879 &F
1,851 &F
1,797 &F
1,706 &F
1,533 &F
1,520 &F
1,448 &F
1,440 &F
1,381 &F
1,380 &F
1,351 &F
1,348 &F
1,325 #F
1,320 &F
1,294 &F
1,253 &F
1,215 &F
1,189 &F
1,140 &F
1,101 #F
1,090 &F
1,071 &F
1,032 &F
1,000 #F
973 &F
936 ¥F
860 BT
850 f
796 EF
794 EF
782 &F
758 EF
729 &
686 EF
674 EF
615 &F
597 &
573 &F
569 EF
547 &F
517 &F
511 &F
506 &F
490
482 &F
462 BF
438 BF
425
394 BF

2009
2018
2014
2014
2014
2009
2018
2009
2013
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2010
2013
2015
2018
2018
2014
2015
2018
2015
2013
2016
2018
2018
2008
2009
2012
2015
2010
2013
2009
2015
2015
2018
2012
2013
2015
2015
2014
2009
2015
2010
2012
2015
2011
2009
2008
2015
2009
2015
2018
2017
2013
2014



F——XEHH
WETRITAOEESHS
ITAAVT IV —TEEH
TR IE &
r—ATUXTESHM
| SIESHE
aFHhIEEHEK
IN—3V U ESH
VoKYRUF—ESE
GUIE &%

A T—[EEHE

Ewy R—ATE&HE
JUSCOJE &%k
RNRNERIEHH
TARAILIEEER
FoaEEHE
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ATV IESE
LTEERIESH
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FAX[ESHH
TATAIESHE

DA TUR—EEHE
h—<ES#%
IATUIESHM
JORIESHE

SR ELTESHE
KEEZFIE
100578 )L+ JE &%

391 &F
386 #F
376 EF
373 &F
370 &
363 EF
353 ¥F
341 &F
334 BF
333 ¥F
328 ¥F
324 &F
307 &F
297 ¥F
296 ¥F
273 &F
263 EF
259 ¥F
250 ¥F
246 &
225 &F
225 ¥F
210 #F
193 &
182 &F
180 ¥F
173 #F
169 &F
168 ¥F
166 #F
149 #F
142 &F
131 &
96 &F

95 &F

83 &

80 1%

36 &F

2015
2012
2011
2010
2011
2009
2012
2015
2015
2015
2010
2015
2010
2011
2015
2010
2018
2013
2010
2010
2015
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011



